Forestry technical group cost breakdown

6.1 Working advisory group formation
call participants/coordinate meeting

6.2 Advisory group meetings
Michael Hogan
IERS #2
Susan Clark (facilitation) + notetaker
Martin Goldberg
Mary Huggins
Mark Shadowens
Jeff Brown
meeting coordination

meeting facility

rate
S 110.00
rate
S 145.00
S 125.00
S 250.00
S 110.00
cost per
S 500.00

hours
10

s
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hrs per mtg
4
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# of meetings

8

TOTAL

total
1,100.00
1,100.00

# of meetings

8
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6.2 total
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25,020.00

total
4,640.00
4,000.00
6,000.00

5,280.00

4,000.00

23,920.00



	FTG cost

